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TELE2 AB SER. A

ISIN:  SE0005190220

Overview

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
113.00 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5065059

-2.59% (-3.00)

SE0005190220

TEL2 A

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK

Telecommunications

Stock
6,768 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

117.00 SEK (356)
121.50 SEK (1,200)

114.00 SEK
114.00 SEK
112.00 SEK
116.00 SEK
112.5927 SEK
577
64,966.00

26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/14
2024/10/04
2024/09/27
2024/09/27

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0005190220&ID_NOTATION=2580896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f8ea9e429168f4bad79e0bf3d9f676bc75e008c25221bdc5936605e31192264&idfile=61226&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61226%2F2024-10-18%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=638e16f78e60f3d85&time=1729471742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a738d3d22edce906a91fd43150ac97f528951e6382fb54b4132cb67c0f15049&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f74b98cd1219d1951&time=1729471742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=410815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4efa7518a63387a754d3618d5dbc56243c0392d6bcedf64461b5f7b1a7365cf8&idfile=61153&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61153%2F2024-10-04%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a60a07f1d92194bf8&time=1729471742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5117f55a15d1bf29d461e44514891afd92ee275c2c777a3c4448c9cb8935b7e2&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4b5833b41bdceeef&time=1729471742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=969a49ef782a1997f9deaf6adabdf66a699bfa3d8cad812dd9508d6570870b29&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8559de9dedc2cb3f9&time=1729471742&tool=RSC

TELE2 AB SER. A

Details

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
113.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

©  -2.59% (-3.00)

ISIN SE0005190220
Symbol TEL2 A
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,768 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 117.00 SEK (356)
Ask (Ask size) 121.50 SEK (1,200)
Open 114.00 SEK
High 114.00 SEK
Low 112.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 116.00 SEK
VWAP 112.5927 SEK
Volume (pcs) 577
Trading volume 64,966.00
Number of trades 26
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.88% +24.18% -15.67%
Perf (abs.) +12.00 +22.00 -21.00
Beta 0.27 0.18 0.25
Volatility = 27.70 35.05 40.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Nasdaq Stockholm  2024/10/
18
London Stock 2018/05/
Exchange 22

Trading volume

(mio.)

18:00 113.00 SEK 0.06

17:36 113.00 SEK 0.00

113.60 SEK (912

115.90 SEK (1,834
110.48 SEK (1,389
100.20 SEK (1,237
121.00 SEK (2024/09/10
87.00 SEK (2024/02/06
121.00 SEK (2024/09/10
82.00 SEK (2023/10/25

—_ O OO = = D=

Number of
trades

26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2580896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81385173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81385173

TELE2 AB SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo

TELE2

Contact Details
TELE2 AB

Torshamnsgatan 17 - 164 40 Kista
Telefon: +46-8-5620-0060

Fax: +46-8-56200040
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kjell Johnsen

Charlotte
Hansson

Hendrik de
Groot

Jenny Garneij

Johan
Gustafsson

Kim Hagberg

Nathalie
Dahmm

Stefan
Trampus

Torkel Sigurd

Yogesh Malik

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Reynaud
Aude Durand

Eva Maud Lindqvist
Jean-Marc Yves J.

Harion

Lars-Ake
Valdermar Norling

Nicholas Hogberg

Sam Kini

Stina Honkamaa
Bergfors

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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